
CDC Committee on Science Education (2004-2005) 
Second Meeting 

 
Date: 26 April 2005 (Tuesday) 
Time: 2:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 
Venue: Room G08, G/F, Tin Kwong Road, Kowloon. 
 

 Agenda  Document 
1. To confirm minutes of the first meeting (2004-2005) SC1/2/04 
2. To discuss matters arising from the last meeting  
3. To discuss second drafts of consultation documents of the New 

Senior Secondary Science Curricula: 
 Biology 
 Chemistry 
 Physics 
 Science (Senior Secondary) 

 multi-disciplinary approach 
 combined approach 

 
 
SC2/2/04 
SC3/2/04 
SC4/2/04 
 
SC5/2/04 
SC6/2/04 
 

4. Any other business  
 
 
 


