CDC Committee on Science Education (2004-2005) Second Meeting

Date: 26 April 2005 (Tuesday)
Time: 2:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Venue: Room G08, G/F, Tin Kwong Road, Kowloon.

	Age	enda	Document
1.	То	confirm minutes of the first meeting (2004-2005)	SC1/2/04
2.	To discuss matters arising from the last meeting		
3.	3. To discuss second drafts of consultation documents of the New Senior Secondary Science Curricula:		
	•	Biology	SC2/2/04
	•	Chemistry	SC3/2/04
	•	Physics	SC4/2/04
	• Science (Senior Secondary)		
		 multi-disciplinary approach 	SC5/2/04
		combined approach	SC6/2/04

4. Any other business